Tournament Points Detall

Pegasus/Xpressbet 1/25/2019 T 190
14925 1 Preston Simms 3369
17403 2 David Rink 2917
9198 3 Frank Mcgoey 2772
17604 5 Fahad Althani 2482
5100 6 Jim Benes 2337
2139 9 Nicholas Tammaro 1902
4623 10 Shane Muscarello 1757
2439 11 Michael Doheny 1612
3810 13 Gary Mcmaster 1322
4185 14 James Reichenberg Jr 1177
2873 15 Blaise Brucato 1032
6975 17 Ron Bowden 741
10912 18 Florin Sima 596
11144 19 Jeff Bussan 451
Xpressbet/Pegasus 1/25/2019 o 190
4717 4 Patrick Gianforte 2102
8327 7 Sammy Richman 1754
4150 8 Paul Scott 1638
4613 16 John Nichols 709
Treasure Isand Last 2/7/2019 T 335
Chance/First Chance
4181 1 Frank Klich 4125
1290 2 Frank Foss 3649
9670 3 Darryl Mays 3549
5300 4 Christopher Podratz 3448
4613 5 John Nichols 3347
7111 6 Bob Engelhard 3246
14934 7 Scott Boudreaux 3146
6049 8 Peter Rogers 3045
9592 9 Ken Seeman 2944
1869 10 Nick Noce 2793
4414 10 Vineet Sharma 2793

3842 12 Matthew Baiungo 2642



9926
3970
5976
17526
2733
14915
15672
11736
1546
6229
6570
7713
11108
1102
7882
5063
5900
15901
7270
9111
7602
8332

11529
5450
5608
3886
11872
10774
5946
9034
5900
4365
2403
2127
10058
6561

Tournament Points Detall

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Michael Labriola
Scott D Fitzgerald
Paul Shurman
Scott Cavalieri
Brian Kubik
Jared Black
Daniel Perry
Christopher Dewey
Jimmie O Nail
Joe Scanio

David Watts
Michael Mcintyre
Michael Tomatz
Joseph johnson
Mike Markham
Derek Isenberg
Kevin Muggsy Kreiser
Leo Brant
Eugene Demarzo
Judy Wagner
Kevin Engelhard
Amy Brantley

HorsePlayers.com
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peter dresens
Nick Fazzolari
Stanley Bavlish
Patrick Grimmett
Shawn Heron
Howard Blumberg
David Snyder
Dewey Petty
Kevin Muggsy Kreiser
Peter Osella
Chris Bertolucci
William Holmes
Alex DeVito
Roger Cettina

2/15/2019

(0

2541
2440
2340
2239
2138
2037
1937
1836
1735
1634
1534
1433
1332
1231
1131
1030
929

828

728

627

526

425

341

3300
2921
2842
2762
2683
2604
2525
2446
2367
2287
2208
2129
2050
1971



Tournament Points Detall

11456 15 Carolyn Stovall 1891
9732 16 Benjamin Beychok 1812
1169 17 Don Speaks 1733
15065 18 Richard Favire 1654
4352 19 lawrence kahlden 1575
5717 20 Daniel DePonte 1496
14140 21 Timothy Vatne 1416
9899 22 Ken Jordan 1337
6848 23 Dave Gray 1258
4283 24 Jim Sebes 1179
7990 25 Ed Reidy 1100
7491 26 Jobby Blevins 1021
7884 27 john agnello 941
1273 28 Sally Goodall 862
9189 29 Scott Rubinchik 783
4120 30 William Haliziw 704
4017 31 Thomas Labordo 625
8751 32 Trey Stiles 545
3400 33 Darwin Labordo 466
7711 34 Pete Sluis 387
1824 35 Stephen Diaz 308
Horsetourneys.com 2/16/2019 o 135
7888 1 Coleen Curley 2393
8240 2 Monte Engler 2030
7679 3 Kevin Cox 1885
7111 4 Bob Engelhard 1740
9786 5 Mike Cassidy 1595
17383 6 Joe Rodgers 1450
2679 7 Stephen Wolfson 1305
17629 8 Doug Muraski 1160
3517 9 Brett Wiener 1015
11574 10 Chris Cupples 870
1102 11 Joseph johnson 725
1943 12 Rick Bruton 580
1814 13 Chris Williams 435
10452 14 Stephen Wancha 290



3488
5478
8318
11529
11211
7602
4875
4365
17546
1102
4899
7733

6880
3647
7711
2354
8751
17622
13638
8428
6834
8873
9940
8681
8751

17575
5976
17663
3801
10543

Tournament Points Detall

Horseplayers.com
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Emad Himaya
Greg Bone
Eugene Cahalan
peter dresens
Patrick Runyan
Kevin Engelhard
Mark Aylward
Peter Osella
Stephan Gravina
Joseph johnson
Mike Guadagno
Kevin Harrell

Santa Anita/Xpressbet On-

track

4

8

12
13
15
17
19
25
26
28
30
31
20

Len Hanson
Tom Noone
Pete Sluis
Todd Faro
Trey Stiles
Byron Small
jorge ortuzar
Gerald Arnerich
Ronald Tackett
David Spaulding
Frank Scatoni
Alexis Quiroz
Trey Stiles

Xpressbet/Santa Anita

N O 0w =

Charles Barringer
Paul Shurman
Gregory Caliwag
David Basler
Ernest Powers

2/23/2019

2/23/2019

2/23/2019

(0

T

(0

116

2288
1919
1757
1596
1434
1273
1112
950
789
628
466
305

333

3446
3041
2635
2534
2331
2128
1926
1318
1216
1014
811

709

333

3300
2838
2676
2595
2514

< < < <



1376
4352
8139
9115
11574
11586
5903
1234
16566
8987
11398
17669

9034
16109
7111
7602
9198
1875
4780
14140
4783
11529
5930
6314
5946

9007
4780
9839
7111
4875
17491
8318

Tournament Points Detall

10
11
14
21
22
23
24
27
29
32
34

Marc Stateler
lawrence kahlden
Pete Acocella
Michael Martin
Chris Cupples
John Gaspar
Charles White
Greg Knepper
Richard Wasserburger
Rodney Clements
Linda Griggs

Jon Hartsel

HorsePlayers.com
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_ A A a
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Dewey Petty
Gregory Lewis
Bob Engelhard
Kevin Engelhard
Frank Mcgoey
John Marino
Thomas O'Connor
Timothy Vatne
David Wilganowski
peter dresens
George Bickey
Mark Richards
David Snyder

HorsePlayers.com
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Eric Kurzhal
Thomas O'Connor
Brent Sumja

Bob Engelhard
Mark Aylward
Glen Bird

Eugene Cahalan

2/24/2019

3/1/2019

(0

(0

2351
2270
2189
1946
1378
1297
1216
1135
892
730
486
324

125

2338
1972
1819
1666
1513
1360
1207
1054
901
748
595
442
289

331

3300
2918
2837
2755
2592
2511
2347



6848
14934
9234
10211
14973
7621
14840
3517
1681
5900
1819
5930
4653
4613
4783
10543
1598
8329
8240
1706
16332
11459
14667
11444
2100
9839
9839

11301
10543
1256
6561
2405
1102
14028
13516

Tournament Points Detall

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
5

8

Dave Gray

Scott Boudreaux
Julie Loboyko
Steven Critelli
Chad Anshelewitz
Dave Nichols
Christy Moore
Brett Wiener
Daniel Edwards
Kevin Muggsy Kreiser
Bob Montgomery
George Bickey
james connors
John Nichols
David Wilganowski
Ernest Powers
Jeff Pesot

Mke Goodrich
Monte Engler
Wendy Long
Dave Cichy
James Michelson
Brian Tormey
Dennis Gates
Tanya Taylor
Brent Sumja
Brent Sumja

HorsePlayers.com

O NOoO O WODN -

Steven Doodnauth
Ernest Powers
Rich Pawlowski
Roger Cettina

Rob Ramirez
Joseph johnson
Spencer Caple
Kyle Fitzgerald

3/2/2019

(0

2266
2184
2103
2021
1940
1858
1776
1695
1613
1532
1450
1369
1287
1205
1124
1042
961
879
798
716
634
553
471
390
308

78

2079
1672
1454
1236
1018
800
582
363



2076
3200
13841
8395
6824
5568
15833
5893
16381
6138
6475
17616
15716
5031
10218
1256
6982
8779
11301
8706
2194
3169
10238
5300
1231
10575
10543
17452
5066
2896
10304
6489
16185
6229
1190
14718
3428

Tournament Points Detall

HorsePlayers.com Free

Contest
1

00 ) A A @A @A A

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Jerald Segall

Jerry Stone
Joseph Green
Kenneth McMahan
Kevin Kilroy
Michael LaMorte
Nick Bristow
Joseph Eckert
Justin Waitekus
Charles Hartshorn
Alistair Wallbaum
James Giamundo
Mary Rutka
Ernest Hey Jr
Andrew Norris
Rich Pawlowski
Rich Feldman
John A. Cavanaugh
Steven Doodnauth
Zachery Mcleod
Suresh Bommanaboina
Gary G Curreri
Gregg Jahnke
Christopher Podratz
Frank Taddeo
Anthony Mattera
Ernest Powers
Robert Foley
Daniel Mccormick
Jim Goodman
theresa salerno
William Ender
Gene Mattera

Joe Scanio
Michael Marlaire
Vincent Odorisio
Al Goblick

3/2/2019

(0

1000

2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2811
2784
2757
2730
2703
2676
2649
2622
2595
2568
2541
2514
2487
2460
2433
2406
2379
2352
2325
2298
2271
2244
2217
2190
2163
2136
2109
2082
2055
2028



Tournament Points Detall

1234 38 Greg Knepper 2001
3598 39 Hugh Drexler 1974
6072 40 Edwin Synowiecki 1947
5404 41 Brian Gallagher 1920
14210 42 Scott Pearson 1893
3897 43 Robert Bertolucci 1866
9149 44 samuel popkoff 1839
1102 45 Joseph johnson 1812
7711 46 Pete Sluis 1785
14241 47 Eric Liebmann 1758
8178 48 Pierre Poulin 1731
3810 49 Gary Mcmaster 1704
3415 50 John Coleman 1677
8773 51 Charley Witt 1650
4697 52 Thomas Giglio 1623
1809 53 Cresencio Dacayanan 1596
5747 54 Michael Gotkin 1569
8329 55 Mke Goodrich 1542
16094 56 Ruth Ann Stiles 1515
3104 57 Arturo Toczynski 1488
2559 58 jim burrell 1461
11240 59 Robert Duboff 1434
16151 60 Erica Suennen 1407
3842 61 Matthew Baiungo 1380
4811 62 Roy Yip 1353
2067 63 Matthew Ache 1326
5263 64 Richard Samsal 1299
16262 65 Rich Halvey 1272
4116 66 Armand Bennett 1245
11586 67 John Gaspar 1218
8618 68 Ken Yeager 1191
11423 69 Robert Holmberg 1164
10346 70 Matthew Mahmoodi 1137
2907 71 Jesse Gustafsson 1110
14542 72 Todd Stephan 1083
11914 73 Michael Taran 1056
17730 74 David Woods 1029
4944 75 Basil Devito 1002

7713 76 Michael Mcintyre 975



Tournament Points Detall

8447 77 Dan Brockman 948
9953 78 Brad Larson 921
3416 79 Arthur DeToro 894
11907 80 Peter Yan 867
4734 81 Louis Mazzarelli 840
6987 82 N Bristow 813
3325 83 Jason Harp 786
7153 84 Jason Kubik 759
4204 85 Mark Winland 732
9426 86 Tom McHugh Sr 705
9386 87 Thomas O Connor 678
1060 88 Jim Lafferty 651
8836 89 Tarik Kouchtaf 624
2843 90 David Curry 597
11837 91 Brent Johnson 570
6536 92 Jeffrey Smith 543
10685 93 Todd Smith 516
6561 94 Roger Cettina 489
11889 95 Jonathan Pittman 462
15807 96 harrychand sukhram 435
6323 97 John Vail 408
17660 98 Jason Horn 381
4840 99 Peter Pruzinsky 354
2216 100 Daniel Jablanski 327
Horsetourneys.com 3/3/2019 o 171
17636 1 Eric Bodley 2591
3324 2 John Strichek 2231
10416 3 Richard Sugimoto 2107
10605 5 Dave Spiriti 1859
11456 6 Carolyn Stovall 1735
7773 8 Jon Petoskey 1487
8139 9 Pete Acocella 1363
10304 10 theresa salerno 1239
7602 11 Kevin Engelhard 1116
16010 12 David Barnier 992
7990 13 Ed Reidy 868

1777 14 Craig Hom 744



5805
1120
2489
14135

9143
14866
16294
17754
1598
11903
8729
5688
7607
5031
16351
8858
4885
4253

15056
10772
5450
10599
7621
14464
5437
17616

2067
9663
16234

Tournament Points Detall

15
16
17
18

James Michelson
Dave Ritchie
Ray Davis

David Joy

Gotham Challenge - NYRA

Bets (online)
3

- ©O© 0o N O &

15
16
18
19
21
23

William Smith
Jason Albano
Bryan Millang
Charles OConnor
Jeff Pesot

Mike Mutnansky
Douglas Schenk
David Harrison
joseph mckay
Ernest Hey Jr
Brian Conley
Ken Hopkins
Henry Wessel
Jimmy D Elia

Gotham Challenge - Ontrack

1
2
6
12
13
17
20
22

Emily Kyrillou
Andrew Berg
Nick Fazzolari
Michael Sweeney
Dave Nichols
Karen Carey
Michael Coppola
James Giamundo

HorsePlayers.com

1
2
3

Matthew Ache
Steven NEMETZ
Pete Martin

3/9/2019

3/9/2019

3/9/2019

(0

(0

620
496
372
248

224

2409
2304
2199
1988
1883
1778
1567
1252
1146
1041
830

725

515

304

224

3603
3143
2617
1828
1696
1170
775

512

150

2475
2115
1980



5900
17765
1706
6559
5746
4583
5404
17755
13521
14973
6946
9663

15145
1102
9017
17546
5240
16339
8773
6072
4283
5001
5401
9663
15674
17772
7621
8472
6894
3156
9221
1377
6255
9709
11574
8489

Tournament Points Detall
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11
12
13
14
15

Kevin Muggsy Kreiser
Joe Culley
Wendy Long

Rick Vasquez
Ryan Mueller
Robert Tacher
Brian Gallagher
Doug Dwyer

Kirk Tesar

Chad Anshelewitz
Nick Kochanski
Steven NEMETZ

HorsePlayers.com
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matthew vagvolgyi
Joseph johnson
GT NIXON
Stephan Gravina
Joe Pettit
Matthew Nixon
Charley Witt
Edwin Synowiecki
Jim Sebes
Richard Goodall
Chris Goodall
Steven NEMETZ
Michael Canale
Karen Lafield
Dave Nichols
Sarah Wiener
Michael Teal
Scott Reifman
Mike Ferrozzo
Joseph Tartaglia
Ed Peters

Mark Stovall
Chris Cupples
Barbara Buckley

3/15/2019

(0

1845
1710
1575
1440
1305
1170
1035
900
765
630
495

357

3300
2924
2849
2773
2697
2622
2546
2471
2395
2319
2244
2092
2017
1941
1866
1790
1714
1639
1563
1487
1412
1261
1185
1109



2127
11455
16289
10690
9115
14973
2403
13546
4283
4283
16339
2127

4652
16010
5968
9592
4352
11586
4756
1706
4783
11345
5863
17776
17750
1336
11529

2598
16251
8436
16252
16224

Tournament Points Detall

27
28
29
31
32
33
34
36
23
30
12
35

William Holmes
William Blake Jr.
Joseph Rosen
Edward Osterhout
Michael Martin
Chad Anshelewitz
Chris Bertolucci
ANDREW SGROI
Jim Sebes

Jim Sebes
Matthew Nixon
William Holmes

Horsetourneys.com
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_) A A A a a
a b~ ON -~ O

Laurel Park
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Robert Yurgionas
David Barnier
Paul Roth

Ken Seeman
lawrence kahlden
John Gaspar

Jeff Ho

Wendy Long
David Wilganowski
Joseph Costello
Denis McCormick
Joel Baltazar
Cody Clark

Tim Moline

peter dresens

Alexander Bertram
Mark Sapperstein
Dick Jerardi

Don Metzger
Jason Jubb

3/16/2019

3/16/2019

(0

T

1034
958
882
731
655
580
504
353

o O O o

146

2453
2093
1955
1818
1680
1543
1405
1268
1130
993
855
718
580
443
305

288

4043
3560
3445
3330
3216



17663
11799
3115
1907
8082
2995
10293
8312
9474
11812
4907
11715
3818
1234
8424
2759
7120
2924
8312

7884
15955
2127
16339
3517
14192
17574
4352
2815
17546
5164
2038

1777

Tournament Points Detall

o N O

11
12
13
14
15
19
20
21
22
24
27
28
29
18

Gregory Caliwag
john zarou

Oneil Doran
Gary Gristick
Dave Picarello
Joseph Esposito
Thomas Perrot
John Verdin

Murugesan Devanathan

David Bloom
David Peed
NORMAN BUTZ
Michael Emerson
Greg Knepper
Michael Ryan
Thomas Baugh
Erin Vespe
George Larrick
John Verdin

HorsePlayers.com
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john agnello

Dan Richards
William Holmes
Matthew Nixon
Brett Wiener

jeff joffrion

Galen Mitchell
lawrence kahlden
Jim Meeks
Stephan Gravina
Robert Masterton
Tony Garafalo

HorsePlayers.com

1

Craig Hom

3/17/2019

3/23/2019

(0

(0

3101
2986
2871
2756
2641
2527
2412
2297
2182
2067
1608
1493
1378
1263
1034
689

574

459

115

2283 Y
1913 Y
1750

1588

1425

1263

1101

938

776

613

451

289

121

2316 Y



14192
11653
3131
9880
2067
14866
2723
10778
7602
6559
1777

11586
9899
1812
11144
2439
8298
7602
5365
17616
4845
1957
17794
11144
11144

3046
6863
13803
2612
4371
1153
8318

Tournament Points Detail

o NOoO BN

Meadowlands

0 NOoO O WODN -~
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Hawthorne
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jeff joffrion

Rick Bengson
Robert Gianquitti
Dan Camoro
Matthew Ache
Jason Albano
Sean Nolan
Steven Meier
Kevin Engelhard
Rick Vasquez
Craig Hom

John Gaspar
Ken Jordan

Ed Herr

Jeff Bussan
Michael Doheny
Chris Olsson
Kevin Engelhard
Joseph Calvo
James Giamundo
Bart Fooden

carl geonie
Andrew Rdesinski
Jeff Bussan

Jeff Bussan

Stephen Stange
Michael Rusovick
Gary Lyons

Bill Rendino
Dave Sellner
Mike Yurczyk
Eugene Cahalan

3/23/2019

3/29/2019

T

T

1948
1635
1322
1166
1009
852
696
539
383
226

138

3011
2559
2380
2202
2023
1845
1666
1488
1309
1131
952

417

128

2943
2487
2299
2111
1923
1735
1546



Tournament Points Detall

1433 8 Christopher Larmey 1358
10207 9 Chris Lowe 1170
8751 10 Trey Stiles 982
1328 11 Paul Yaffee 794
9524 12 MICHAEL SCHALEWSKI 606
5114 13 Leonard Peterson 418
HorsePlayers.com 3/29/2019 o 283
5946 1 David Snyder 3207
6314 2 Mark Richards 2822
9017 3 GT NIXON 2730
4653 4 james connors 2637
17546 5 Stephan Gravina 2544
4944 6 Basil Devito 2451
4352 7 lawrence kahlden 2359
8150 8 Robert M Moore 2266
7351 9 Dagmar Gustafsson 2173
8139 10 Pete Acocella 2081
16056 11 Patrick Grippo 1988
4311 12 Daryl Pourciau 1895
16332 13 Dave Cichy 1803
5031 14 Ernest Hey Jr 1710
5063 15 Derek Isenberg 1617
4283 16 Jim Sebes 1524
1234 17 Greg Knepper 1432
4652 18 Robert Yurgionas 1339
7679 19 Kevin Cox 1246
7315 20 Robert Gilbert 1154
16289 21 Joseph Rosen 1061
14934 22 Scott Boudreaux 968
1103 23 Bernard Reilly 876
9839 24 Brent Sumja 783
7955 25 Tim Gavin 690
11345 26 Joseph Costello 597
1397 27 Dan Kaplan 505
5900 28 Kevin Muggsy Kreiser 412

5863

N
[(e]

Denis McCormick 319



1823
5976
1702
8337
14840
8318
1633
2038
10207
6624
3585
17484
5100
1376
1959
5568
9538
3371

2127
16332
1283
8139
10304
17759
14135
7491
11812
7607
17750
3919
17546
6447
3144

Tournament Points Detall

Hawthorne
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Frank Mustari
Paul Shurman
Steve Decaspers
Eric Barlund
Christy Moore
Eugene Cahalan
Paul Langley
Tony Garafalo
Chris Lowe
Byron Yablon
Don Allen
Patrick Lyons
Jim Benes

Marc Stateler
Joe Udziela
Michael LaMorte

daniel mustari JR.

Robert Flaska

Horsetourneys.com
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11
12
13
14
15
16

William Holmes
Dave Cichy
Allan Schaffer
Pete Acocella
theresa salerno
Scott Mochrie
David Joy
Jobby Blevins
David Bloom
joseph mckay
Cody Clark
Rick Broth
Stephan Gravina
Peter Rotondo
Rex Robinson

3/30/2019

3/31/2019

T

(0

171

3238
2789
2634
2479
2324
2169
2014
1859
1704
1549
1394
1239
1085
930

775

620

465

310

154

2497
2137
2005
1872
1607
1474
1341
1209
1076
943
811
678
545
413
280



Tournament Points Detall

2127 5 William Holmes 0
Aqueduct/NYRA Bets - 4/6/2019 T 193
Ontrack
9899 3 Ken Jordan 2794
5887 5 Noro Healy 2507
4907 11 David Peed 1644
5450 12 Nick Fazzolari 1501
17616 17 James Giamundo 782
9670 18 Darryl Mays 639
17825 20 Raymond DeCarlo 351
NYRA Bet/Aqueduct - Online 4/6/2019 o 193
2244 1 Nisan Gabbay 2712
8327 2 Sammy Richman 2350
6977 4 Jeffrey Amster 2120
2290 6 Ralph Magnetti 1890
8424 7 Michael Ryan 1775
13870 8 Gary Mannion 1660
4771 10 Dan Shugar 1430
13936 14 Kevin Carpenter 971
14123 15 Jennifer Viens 856
11845 16 Michael Rubino 741
9903 20 Daniel Fischer 281
Santa Anita/Xpressbet 4/6/2019 T 86
ONTRACK
6923 1 Ryan Flanders 2654
2815 2 Jim Meeks 2160
9418 5 Danny Chavez 1403
5100 7 Jim Benes 898
9933 8 Hesham Ragab 645
9418 6 Danny Chavez 0

Xpressbet/Santa Anita ONLINE 4/6/2019 o 86



17844
17575
8351

17750
15757
6030
7111
9592
8329
11144
4352
4652
16234
9245
17662

9483
8447
10218
7718
6139
3837
16271
16174
16035
2499
16039
7058
17838
14448
2403
6731
17671

Tournament Points Detail

HorsePlayers.com
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NHC Tour Free Contest
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Ashley Taylor
Charles Barringer
Jose Raphael

4/7/2019

Cody Clark
Travis Foelsch
Bob Rubin

Bob Engelhard
Ken Seeman
Mke Goodrich
Jeff Bussan
lawrence kahlden
Robert Yurgionas
Pete Martin

Dino Herrera
Brian Callaghan

4/7/2019

David Brownfield
Dan Brockman
Andrew Norris
Cheryl Knepper
Donald Wildermuth
Kathleen Locke
Michael Cooper
margaret (peg) odorisio
Christopher Prescott
Susan Romeo

Russ Wilkes

Greg Potts

Bruce Cramer
Christian Jones
Chris Bertolucci
Stewart Winograd
cindy fascioni

(0

(0

1526
1324
314

113

2272
1901
1736
1572
1407
1243
1078
914
749
585
420
256

205

2778
2414
2303
2192
2082
1971
1860
1749
1638
1527
1416
1306
1195
1084
973

862

751

< < < <<



Tournament Points Detall

15671 18 Shane Claypool 640
9951 19 Robert Fleming 530
5323 20 Mark Heider 419
4885 21 Henry Wessel 308
Santa Anita/Xpressbet - 4/7/2019 T 209
ONTRACK
5025 1 Mark Streiff 3499
7944 6 Lawrence Konishi 2496
3400 11 Darwin Labordo 1811
5695 13 David Nance 1537
3080 17 Dennis Decauwer 989
6294 20 Richard Friedman 578
Xpressbet/Santa Anita - 4/7/12019 (o) 209
ONLINE
11586 2 John Gaspar 2435
8577 3 Anthony Trezza 2326
1099 4 Christian Hellmers 2216
8679 5 Tim Stupka 2107
4756 7 Jeff Ho 1887
1528 8 Brian Herrity 1778
16289 9 Joseph Rosen 1668
1433 10 Christopher Larmey 1559
9903 12 Daniel Fischer 1339
5933 14 Ken Kasowicz 1120
1234 15 Greg Knepper 1011
10783 16 William Epp 901
8351 18 Jose Raphael 682
6834 19 Ronald Tackett 572
5907 21 Christopher Skotz 353
HorsePlayers.com 4/12/2019 o 345
14840 1 Christy Moore 3300
10774 2 Howard Blumberg 2922
3536 3 Pete Manzo 2843
17526 4 Scott Cavalieri 2765



11586
5946
1029
9895
4771
9709
14645
8493
6761
1777
6946
7871
11529
1526
4227
9899
7602
10058
11455
9611
2120
2567
7315
6012
16289
8989
13521
4783
9520
7140
15966

9221
11529
1526
4352
16289

Tournament Points Detall
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

John Gaspar
David Snyder
Stephen Luca
Thomas Blosser
Dan Shugar
Mark Stovall
John Pinder
Joe Maneen
John Vogel
Craig Hom

Nick Kochanski
Ryan Russell
peter dresens
Alan Levitt
Peter Bucci

Ken Jordan
Kevin Engelhard
Alex DeVito
William Blake Jr.
Edward Lohn
Stephen Zalva
Dylan Mclintosh
Robert Gilbert
Timothy Averill
Joseph Rosen
Larry Burns

Kirk Tesar
David Wilganowski
gary blair
Matthew Rentze
Thomas Piotrowski

Horsetourneys.com
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Mike Ferrozzo
peter dresens
Alan Levitt
lawrence kahlden
Joseph Rosen

4/13/2019

(0

2687
2609
2530
2452
2374
2296
2217
2139
2061
1983
1904
1826
1748
1670
1591
1513
1435
1357
1278
1200
1122
1043
965

887

809

730

652

574

496

417

339

140

2420
2059
1917
1776
1634



Tournament Points Detail

5213 6 Herbert Thornton 1493
17838 8 Bruce Cramer 1210
7602 9 Kevin Engelhard 1069
15053 10 Megan Devine 927
1102 11 Joseph johnson 786
2067 12 Matthew Ache 644
17854 13 Brian Procopio 503
2815 14 Jim Meeks 361
1526 7 Alan Levitt 0
Keeneland 4/13/2019 T 282
8521 1 Pat Stich 4001
8580 2 Wyatt Rosette 3521
9581 3 Douglas Bredar 3405
7415 4 Michael Murphy 3289
1493 5 William Shurman 3173
5933 6 Ken Kasowicz 3057
8011 7 Edward Deicke 2941
5002 8 David Gutfreund 2825
8139 9 Pete Acocella 2709
14548 10 Troy Bandemer 2593
17781 11 Jason Mullenix 2477
3044 12 Justin Nicholson 2361
4885 13 Henry Wessel 2244
7271 14 Lee Walker 2128
4352 15 lawrence kahlden 2012
13832 17 Mikael Christen 1780
5164 18 Robert Masterton 1664
2014 20 Luke Peltz 1432
9391 21 David Browning 1316
16558 22 louis giovacchini 1200
10624 23 Sean Feld 1084
9856 25 Dan Slattery 851
16563 26 kenneth sanders 735
16314 28 Kenneth Yingling 503
15254 29 Brian Reed 387
4352 24 lawrence kahlden 0
13832 27 Mikael Christen 0
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1526
17410
1102
5930
10934
2067
9709
8313
17452
5746
2127
15705

11142
9856
13894
4150
8376
14192
3044
8139
6331
9889
1211
8077
11296
8858
2264
5134
5450
2507
7321

Tournament Points Detail

Horseplayers.com
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4/14/2019

Alan Levitt
Darin Gielow
Joseph johnson
George Bickey
Michael Kavana
Matthew Ache
Mark Stovall
Paul Jensen
Robert Foley
Ryan Mueller
William Holmes
Timothy Hughes

Keeneland Grade One Gamble 4/14/2019
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faron mccubbins
Dan Slattery
Kevin Kerstein
Paul Scott

Brett Kelly

jeff joffrion
Justin Nicholson
Pete Acocella
James Metzger
Ross Gallo
Michael Mulvihill
Shad Walton
Colin Roach
Ken Hopkins
llan Cuellar
John Kimove
Nick Fazzolari
Scott Carson
Scott Roberts

119

2305
1937
1778
1620
1461
1303
1144
986
827
669
511
352

181

3307
2857
2707
2558
2408
2259
2109
1960
1810
1661
1511
1362
1212
1063
914

764

615

465

316
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14554
1029
2815
11574
5493
7270
3647
8318
5323
9221
11529
15705
7315
7111

Tournament Points Detail

HorsePlayers.com
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brendan fay
Stephen Luca
Jim Meeks
Chris Cupples
Henry Conte
Eugene Demarzo
Tom Noone
Eugene Cahalan
Mark Heider
Mike Ferrozzo
peter dresens
Timothy Hughes
Robert Gilbert
Bob Engelhard

4/20/2019

(0

135

2393
2030
1885
1740
1595
1450
1305
1160
1015
870
725
580
435
290



